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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 20.00

+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00
+ Knörr Robin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75

+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00

 
1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.75

+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

2 Studinger Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

1 a Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 18.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.25
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Bader Christoph (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.75
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.50
- Knörr Robin (2007) 9.00
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

1 b Knörr Robin (2007) 17.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Knecht Casey (2007) 17.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00

+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00
+ Ruflin Mario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Graf Andrin (2009) 19.75

+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75

 
1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 18.75

- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 18.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

1 c Steffen Leon (2008) 18.75
- Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

1 d Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 18.75
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 a Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.50
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75

1 Ruflin Mario (2008) 18.50
+ Binder Jan (2008) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Strebel David (2009) 18.25
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 a Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 b Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.25
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Binder Jan (2008) 9.75

1 a Kalt Silas (2008) 17.25
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 b Gerber David (2008) 17.25
- Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

1 c Böni Tobias (2008) 17.25
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 a Haus Sebastian (2009) 17.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 b Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 c Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Binder Jan (2008) 17.00
o Ruflin Mario (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Grieshaber Leon (2012) 20.00

+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Voser Damian (2013) 19.75

+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.75

 
1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 19.75

+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 19.75
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 a Ronge Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 b Lörtscher Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Gerber Timeo (2012) 10.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 c Leutwyler Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 10.00
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50

1 Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

1 a Gloor Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 b Berger Jamie (2013) 18.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Timeo (2012) 10.00

1 a Benz Elias (2013) 18.25
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 9.75
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

1 a Coebergh Aidan (2012) 17.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.00

1 b Bucher Yannick (2012) 17.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
- Coebergh Aidan (2012) 9.00

1 Strebel Janis (2012) 17.00
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 a Gerber Timeo (2012) 17.00
o Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50

1 b Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 20.00

+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 10.00
+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 10.00

 
1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.50

+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75

 
2 Dürig Reto (2011) 19.00

+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00
- Müller Patrick (2011) 9.00

1 a Müller Patrick (2011) 18.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75
- Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

1 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.75
- Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.00
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.75
+ Knecht Morris (2010) 10.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75

1 a Gauch Florian (2010) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 b Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 c Wolf Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Knecht Morris (2010) 10.00

1 Hauri Niclas (2011) 18.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 a Roth Nando (2011) 18.25
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

1 b Hauri Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 a Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 17.75
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75
- von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.00

1 b Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 17.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 9.00

2 von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
- Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.00

1 Müller Jan (2010) 17.25
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
- Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.75

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 17.25
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.75

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 17.00
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50

1 Knecht Morris (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50


